		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 PE15A3019 데이터시트(PDF) 1 Page - Pasternack Enterprises, Inc.
	 부품명	 PE15A3019
	상세설명	 6 GHz to 18 GHz Frequency Range
	 Download	  4 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 PASTERNACK [Pasternack Enterprises, Inc.]
	홈페이지	 http://www.pasternack.com/
	Logo
 PE15A3019 데이터시트(HTML) 1 Page - Pasternack Enterprises, Inc.
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 4 page
1
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
The PE15A3019 is a 30 dBm power amplifier designed for operation in the 6 GHz to 18 GHz frequency range. The amplifier
provides 30 dB of Gain Min over the operating frequency range. High efficiency operation is achieved by using hybrid MIC
designs and advanced GaAs PHEMT devices. The amplifier requires only +12 VDC power supply.
Features
•
6 GHz to 18 GHz Frequency Range
•
P1dB +30 dBm min.
•
Gain 30 dB min.
•
Gain Flatness +/-1.5 dB typ
Applications
•
Medium Power Amplifier
•
Driver Amp
•
Military Communications
•
Broadband Communication
•
Test & Measurement
Electrical Specifications (TA = +25°C, DC Voltage = 15Volts, DC Current = 1,500mA)
Description
Minimum
Typical
Maximum
Units
Frequency Range
6
18
GHz
Gain
30
dB
Gain Flatness
±1.5
dB
Output at 1 dB Compression Point
+30
dBm
Input VSWR
1.8:1
2:1
Output VSWR
1.8:1
2:1
Operating DC Voltage
12
15
Volts
Operating DC Current
1,500
mA
Operating Temperature Range (OTR)
-40
+70
°C
. .
Environmental Specifications
Temperature
Operating Range
-40 to +70 deg C
.
Shock
RTCA, DO-160C
Vibration
RTCA, DO-160C
Temperature Cycle
MIL-STD-883, METHOD 1010
Compliance Certifications (visit www.Pasternack.com for current document)
Not RoHS Compliant
Plotted and Other Data
Notes:
•
Values at +25 °C, sea level
•
ESD Sensitive Material, Transport material in Approved ESD bags. Handle only in approved ESD Workstation.
•
Heat Sink Required for Proper Operation, Unit is cooled by conduction to heat sink.
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including
price, inventory and certifications: 1 Watt P1dB, 6 GHz to 18 GHz, Medium Power Broadband Amplifier, 30 dB Gain, SMA
PE15A3019
PE15A3019
PE15A3019 REV 1.0
1 Watt P1dB, 6 GHz to 18 GHz, Medium Power
Broadband Amplifier, 30 dB Gain, SMA
	유사한 부품 번호 - PE15A3019
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Pasternack Enterprises,...
PE15A3014
473Kb / 6P	   P1dB 24 dBm min
PE15A3015
472Kb / 6P	   P1dB 24 dBm min
PE15A3016
450Kb / 4P	   2 GHz to 8 GHz Frequency Range
PE15A3017
460Kb / 5P	   Gain 36 dB min
PE15A3018
476Kb / 6P	   6 GHz to 18 GHz Frequency Range
More results
	유사한 설명 - PE15A3019
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Pasternack Enterprises,...
PE15A3020
488Kb / 6P	   6 GHz to 18 GHz Frequency Range
PE15A3018
476Kb / 6P	   6 GHz to 18 GHz Frequency Range
TriQuint Semiconductor
TGA8035-SCC
204Kb / 7P	   6 to 18-GHz Frequency Range
Pasternack Enterprises,...
PE80L3000
418Kb / 7P	   2 GHz to 18 GHz Frequency Range
PE15A3265
461Kb / 5P	   2 GHz to 18 GHz Frequency Range
PE15A5025
435Kb / 5P	   2 GHz to 6 GHz Frequency Range
PE15A5017
477Kb / 6P	   0.7 GHz to 6 GHz Frequency Range
PE15A3004
473Kb / 5P	   DC to 6 GHz Frequency Range
Analog Devices
HMC520A
423Kb / 28P	   Radio frequency (RF) range: 6 GHz to 10 GHz
ATMEL Corporation
T7031
570Kb / 16P	   Frequency Range 2.4 GHz to 2.5 GHz
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com